Monitorler

27

32

27

27

27

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

31.

Uriin

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS
FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 24.5" 200HZ 0.5MS

MONITOR

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1O 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS
HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

Marka

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

142,80

142,80

144,90

144,90

173,25

813,75

197,40

220,50

271,95

285,60

290,85

296,10

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



29

27

31

31

27

27

31

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

309,75

325,50

328,65

389,55

407,40

702,45

1.094,10

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb



